26601 Agoura Road    |    Calabasas, CA 91302 USA    |    Tel + 1-818-871-1800    |    www.ixiacom.com
915-0943-01-4071 Rev F Page 1
INTRODUCING THE EVOLUTION OF
XCELLON HSE TESTING
Evolve Your Higher Speed Ethernet Testing
As bandwidth requirements press the limits of networking
devices, equipment manufacturers must keep pace by
introducing even higher density 40/10GE gear. Xcellon-

• IxExplorer: Layer 2-3 wire-speed traffic generation and analysis.
• Tcl API: Custom user script development for layer 1-7 testing.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LOAD MODULES
944-1105
Xcellon-Multis XM10/40GE12QSFP+FAN 40-Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ load module, 1-slot with 12-ports of
40GE QSFP+ with L2-7 support. The load module is compatible with the XGS12-SD 12-slot, standard
performance rack mount chassis bundle (940-0011), XGS12-HS 12-slot, high-speed performance
rackmount chassis bundle (940-0006), XG12 12-slot, rackmount chassis (940-0005), XGS2-SD 2-slot,
3RU standard performance chassis bundle (940-0010), XGS2-HS 2-slot, 3RU high-speed performance
chassis bundle (940-0012), XGS2-HSL 2-slot, 3RU high-speed performance chassis bundle (940-0014),
XGS12-HSL 12-slot, high-speed performance rackmount chassis bundle (940-0016), and XM2-02
desktop chassis (941-0023). REQUIRES purchase of one or more QSFP 40GBASE-SR4 optical
transceivers (948-0031) and MT 12-fiber MMF cable, 3-meter length (942-0041) or QSFP-to-QSFP 40GE
40GBASE-CR4 Direct Attach Cable (DAC), passive copper, point-to-point cable, 3-meter length (942-
0071). All media listed are available from Ixia. NOTE: For 10GE fan-out capability, the module requires
either XM10GE-FAN-OUT 10GE fan-out option for a new module purchase (905-1000), or UPG-
XM10GE-FAN-OUT 10GE fan-out UPGRADE option to UPGRADE an existing load module (905-1001).
26601 Agoura Road    |    Calabasas, CA 91302 USA    |    Tel + 1-818-871-1800    |    www.ixiacom.com
915-0943-01-4071 Rev F Page 12
DATA SHEET
944-1109
Xcellon-Multis XM10/40GE6QSFP+FAN 40-Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ load module, 1-slot with 6-ports of
40GE QSFP+ with L2-7 support. The load module is compatible with the XGS12-SD 12-slot, standard
performance rack mount chassis bundle (940-0011), XGS12-HS 12-slot, high-speed performance
rackmount chassis bundle (940-0006), XG12 12-slot, rackmount chassis (940-0005), XGS2-SD 2-slot,
3RU standard performance chassis bundle (940-0010), XGS2-HS 2-slot, 3RU high-speed performance
chassis bundle (940-0012), XGS2-HSL 2-slot, 3RU high-speed performance chassis bundle (940-0014),
XGS12-HSL 12-slot, high-speed performance rackmount chassis bundle (940-0016), and XM2-02
desktop chassis (941-0023). REQUIRES purchase of one or more QSFP 40GBASE-SR4 optical
transceivers (948-0031) and MT 12-fiber MMF cable, 3-meter length (942-0041) or QSFP-to-QSFP 40GE
40GBASE-CR4 Direct Attach Cable (DAC), passive copper, point-to-point cable, 3-meter length (942-
0071). All media listed are available from Ixia. NOTE: For 10GE fan-out capability, the module requires
either XM10GE-FAN-OUT 10GE fan-out option for a new module purchase (905-1000), or UPG-
XM10GE-FAN-OUT 10GE fan-out UPGRADE option to UPGRADE an existing load module (905-1001).
10GE FAN-OUT OPTIONS
905-1000
XM10GE-FAN-OUT 10GE factory installed fan-out option for Xcellon-Multis load modules. This enables
10GE fan-out capability on the following Xcellon-Multis load modules: XM100GE4CXP+FAN 100/40G
Ethernet (944-1101) and XM40GE12QSFP+FAN 40GE (944-1102), XM10/40GE12QSFP+FAN (944-